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19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

R N 

106 

110 

84 

88 

70 

230 

10 

24 

72 

22 

104 

52 

14 

46 

12 

102 

112 

32 

96 

146 

108 

8 

40 

132 

Driver 

BABICKOVA TEREZA 

KURKA VOJTECH 

SIMONAZZI FRANCESCO 

BERNARDI MARCO 

TESTARDI FRANCESCO PAOLO 

TORELLO ANDREA 

ACCINNO SAMUELE 

CAMINITI MATTIA 

ALBANESE FEDERICO 

MONTESANO MARIO 

BABICKOVA ELISKA 

SALCE CARLO 

LOMBARDI MATTIA 

D'EUGENIO ALFONSO 

STEFANI RONNIE 

TEMPESTI FILIPPO 

MANUCCI GREGORIO 

CAZZANIGA GABRIELE 

CIFELLI ALBERTO 

CAVAZZI EMANUELE 

BABICKOVA PETRA 

QUONDAMCARLO MANUEL 

LA ROSA MASSIMO 

FERRERA LEONARDO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

GREGOR KART SRO 

GREGOR KART SRO 

MLG RACING 

KRONO RACING TEAM 

EMILIA KART 

CF RACING 

MLG RACING 

KRONO RACING TEAM 

CENTRO ITALIA KORSE 

DEM COMPETITION 

GREGOR KART SRO 

A.S.D.K.C. ITALIA DREAM TEAM 

TMK 

A.S.D.K.C. ITALIA DREAM TEAM 

M2 

ORACLE RACING 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

KRONO RACING TEAM 

MKS 

GREGOR KART SRO 

MODENA KART SERVICE SRL 

Best Time 

51.208 

51.231 

51.453 

51.594 

51.620 

51.683 

51.720 

51.957 

52.165 

52.223 

52.227 

52.319 

52.389 

52.509 

52.573 

52.634 

53.392 

53.854 

54.760 

55.375 

56.367 

Diff 

0.023 

0.245 

0.386 

0.412 

0.475 

0.512 

0.749 

0.957 

1.015 

1.019 

1.111 

1.181 

1.301 

1.365 

1.426 

2.184 

2.646 

3.552 

4.167 

5.159 

In 

9 

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

8 

9 

8 

8 

9 

6 

7 

9 

8 

9 

7 

5 

9 

6 

7 

0 

0 

0 

2nd Time 

51.214 

51.335 

51.570 

51.619 

51.638 

51.899 

51.750 

52.243 

52.828 

52.408 

52.347 

52.824 

52.534 

52.530 

52.592 

52.780 

53.749 

54.138 

54.985 

56.116 

56.652 

P.ty 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Margin of Victory 

4.328 

Avg. Speed 

68,636 

Best Lap Tm 

51.208 

Best Spd 

72,903 

Best Lap by 

106 - BABICKOVA TEREZA 

Printed: 15/03/2015

Timekeeping Chief Alessandro Lenzi 

Race Director: Renato Schmidt 

Exposed at: ____________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F.I.Cr. - A.S.D. Cronometristi Senesi 

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP R.1 - Siena 

60cc Easykart 

Warm Up EVEN 

Practice started at 08:55:04 

Circuito Internazionale Siena 1,037 km 

15/03/2015 08:55 

RESULTS


